

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 49255693

Data publicarii	27.08.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.370,27 RON - 1.370,27 RON

Descriere: 1 PROFIL GC CD-3M GROSIME 05 Buc 7,00 7,48 52,35 2 PLACA RBI 12.5X1200X2600 VERDE 108B/P Buc 4,00 31,85 127,39 3 SURUB RIGIPS 3.5X35 50B 200.02.04 Buc 1,00 2,10 2,10 4 VATA GECSAT VSG42 DUO 5/10CM 18/9MP ROSU Buc 1,00 58,74 58,74 5 ADEZIV CM 9 25KG Sac 2,00 17,65 35,29 6 LAVABILA OSKAR SUPERWEISS INT.15L+AMO4L Buc 2,00 234,45 468,91 7 GLET CT 126 20KG Sac 1,00 24,37 24,37 8 GLET CT 127 20KG Sac 1,00 34,03 34,03 9 IPSOS ADEZIV RIFIX 25 KG 40B/P WEBER Sac 1,00 28,15 28,15 10 CIMENT ROMCIM ULTRA 40KG 42.5N 40B/P Sac 2,00 18,07 36,13 11 USA HDF ALBA 660 ST Buc 1,00 247,06 247,06 12 MANER ARAD BSM56 701159P90SM Buc 1,00 21,76 21,76 13 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.3.5X30 A 100.25.01 PG50 1,00 2,10 2,10 14 SURUB RIGIPS 3.5X35 200.02.04 PG50 9,00 2,10 18,90 15 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.4.5X70 G 100.52.02 PG25 2,00 3,57 7,14 16 FAI.NERO BIALA 25X40 1.5MP/C Mt2 1,50 36,47 54,71 17 GD.MILKSTONE 33X33 BEJ 0249 M2 3,26 32,77 106,83 18 CHIT CE40 GRI 2KG CUL1 Buc 2,00 18,49 36,98 19 DIBLU NYLON AUTOPER.14.5X32 10B 240.24.00 Set 3,00 2,44 7,32
